

Let on of Special Const.
ABSTRACT OF COST

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out the work with BM. Pillers & R/Pillers - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 1.725 RM					
@ Rs 11451.08/km					Rs 19735/-
② Clearing and grubbing road lead by manual means - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 1.2075 Hact					
@ Rs 37700.64/Hact					Rs 45523/-
③ Dismantling of existing structure like Culvert - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 17.33 m					
@ Rs 198.36/m					Rs 3438/-
④ Dismantling of existing structure like Culverts Bridges - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 0.60 m					
@ Rs 386.38/m					Rs 232/-
⑤ Removal of all type of HPC - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 128.42/RM					Rs 963/-
⑥ Const. of embankment lead 100m - - - - -					
✓ mdp-52 Qty 3587.44 m					
@ Rs 148.50/m					Rs 53184/-

Continuation

6017355/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/25 Providing brick masonry work in (1:4) - - -					
Final sq Qty 126.882 m ²					
CR 6010.39/m ² - - -					76261050
25/26 Providing RCC 450 in substructure - - -					
Final sq Qty 8.496 m ²					
CR 6469.10/m ² - - -					5496150
26/28 Providing RCC 450 in sloped casting - - -					
Final sq Qty 12.618 m ²					
CR 7624.06/m ² - - -					9620000
27/29 S/S and Placing Hyd Bar - - -					
Final - Qty 1.50 MT					
CR 60458.20/MT - - -					9068700
28/30 Brick masonry work in (1:3) - - -					
Final sq Qty 8.16 m ²					
CR 6473.40/m ² - - -					5282350
29/32 Plastering with (1:4) - - -					
Final sq Qty 290.36 m ²					
CR 172.41/m ² - - -					5006100
					1261347350
					400

Continuation